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ADDRESS PRIMARY NO SECOND NO LANDLINE E-MAIL

+27 82-555-5911 +27 18-781-1141 +27 18-781-8307

Mannas Fourie Chief Executive Officer +27 72-380-2548 - +27 82-455-7091 mannas@minesrescue.co.za

Den Williams Chief Financial Officer +27 71-606-7492 - +27 82-374-4561 den@minesrescue.co.za

Billy Engelbrecht Training Manager +27 82-852-4048 - +27 18-771-2152 billy@minesrescue.co.za

Benita Oosthuizen Executive Personal Assistant +27 83-580-5485 +27 82-555-5911 +27 18-781-8307 admin@minesrescue.co.za

Bertus Bosman Gen/Fin Admin Assistant Officer +27 82-555-5911 - - bertus@minesrescue.co.za

Cazmé Naidoo Administrative Officer +27 82-555-5911 - - training@minesrescue.co.za

Jacky Venter Human Resources Officer +27 82-555-5911 - - finance@minesrescue.co.za

Maryke Redelinghuys Procurement Officer +27 82-555-5911 - - maryke@minesrescue.co.za

Wilmarie Nieuwenhuyzen Accounts Officer +27 82-555-5911 - - accounts@minesrescue.co.za

ADDRESS PRIMARY NO SECOND NO LANDLINE E-MAIL

+27 73-846-0775 +27 76 878 2956

Donovan Williams Manager +27 82-334-0504 +27 73-790-4159 +27 18-781-8339 donovan@minesrescue.co.za

Kobus Kloppers Assistant Manager +27 82-447-9669 +27 60-374-2921 +27 18-781-8339 kobus@minesrescue.co.za

Dawie Jacobs Assistant Manager +27 83-406-0821 +27 71-870-3691 +27 18-781-8339 dawie@minesrescue.co.za

John Mokhampanyane Assistant Manager +27 78-491-4601 +27 76-548-2067 +27 18-781-8339 johnm@minesrescue.co.za

André Marx Assistant Manager: Surface Fire Reponder +27 73-768-7429 +27-79-700-9584 +27 18-781-8339 andre@minesrescue.co.za

Quentin Shanahan Assistant Manager +27 79-017-5990 +27-79-679-2110 +27 18-781-8339 quentin@minesrescue.co.za

ADDRESS PRIMARY NO SECOND NO LANDLINE E-MAIL

+27 60-563-1996 +27 76-092-2680 +27 17-632-4671/1122

Werner Jacobs Manager +27 76-575-6292 +27 17-631-5306 +27 60-563-1996 werner@minesrescue.co.za

Ernest Horn Assistant Manager +27 83-629-7091 +27 82-496-9599 +27 60-563-1996 ernest@minesrescue.co.za

Jaco Joubert Assistant Manager +27 82-491-5902 +27 17-631-5269 +27 60-563-1996 jaco@minesrescue.co.za

Victor van der Merwe Assistant Manager +27 83-289-0849 +27 68-693-4770 +27 18-781-8339 victor@minesrescue.co.za

ADDRESS PRIMARY NO SECOND NO LANDLINE E-MAIL

+27 13-230-8050 +27 60-663-4304

Dennis van Niekerk Manager +27 83-428-1011 +27 79-099-5960 +27 60-410-7490 dennis@minesrescue.co.za

Nico Badenhorst Assistant Manager +27 83-276-4591 +27 82-515-5121 +27 60-410-7490 nico@minesrescue.co.za

Gunther Lange Assistant Manager +27 76 307 3622 +27 73-169-0928 +27 60-410-7490 gunther@minesrescue.co.za

ADDRESS PRIMARY NO SECOND NO LANDLINE E-MAIL

+27 57-352-8398 +27 60-910-1785 +27 57-352-2786

Gerrit Beukes Manager +27 82-839-4142 - +27 60-563-1996 gerrit@minesrescue.co.za

Jik Riesenbeek Assistant Manager +27 79-695-8051 +27 57-212-1515 +27 57-352-2786 jik@minesrescue.co.za

Allistair Africa Assistant Manager +27 83-579-8677 +27 78-533-4314 +27 57-352-2786 allistair@minesrescue.co.za

Satellite Contact: ONLY in case of total outage of power/signal:

+27 88-163-168-8104

Satellite Contact: ONLY in case of total outage of power/signal:

+27 88-163-168-8183

MINES RESCUE SERVICES South Africa
INCORPORATED IN THE REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA - REGISTRATION NO:  1996/010374/07

MINES RESCUE SERVICES HEAD OFFICE

STATION & CONTACT PERSONS

STEELPOORT RESCUE STATION

EVANDER RESCUE STATION

CARLETONVILLE RESCUE STATION

CNR WILTON NKWAYI & WINKELAAK

PO BOX 352

EVANDER

2280

S26 31.207 E29 10.906

RIVERVIEW DRIVE 

WINTERVELD NORTH

PO BOX 216

STEELPOORT

1133

S24 43 5 E30 11 49

STATION & CONTACT PERSONS

MINES RESCUE SERVICES BUILDING

OPPOSITE 01 PROTEA RD

SIBANYE-STILLWATER EAST DRIEFONTEIN MINE 

PROPERTY

2507

PO BOX 1635

CARLETONVILLE

2500

S26 23 34.1 E27 29 14.4

OPPOSITE 01 PROTEA RD

SIBANYE-STILLWATER EAST DRIEFONTEIN MINE 

PROPERTY

PO BOX 1635, CVILLE, 2500

S26 23 34.1 E27 29 14.4

132 ARRARAT RD

PO BOX 400

WELKOM

9460

S27 58 2 E26 44 59

WELKOM  RESCUE STATION

STATION & CONTACT PERSONS

STATION & CONTACT PERSONS

STATION & CONTACT PERSONS
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